HYMNE IWABRI
(Demi Tugas Mulia)
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1;4/4

Adagio

G

: P. Pardosi

Arr

I

4 6 5
23 21
7.

71

4
1
S

1

T
5
2
ak ti

7
-
2
h.

2 1
7 6
5 6
darmab

3

s d

6
n

4
1
6

1

6 4 4 4
6 1
06 6 6 6 6 6

— M
6
6

06
06

© <+ — 5
~n e S

||l 2

N~ o
LAl 21

mi

11
LN — N
Lol
lnlnln

—5—5—5 ®

fat lu hur cer

S1

ni atsu ci mem beri

_.4.7_7

.3r

SRR
S =
S NS

o~
= \O N
~

ter




